
Field
Territories

Senior Director
of Sales

Dan Wild
1.800.422.6191 ext 3116

Direct: 1.440.471.3116
Fax: 1.440.471.3216

Mobile: 1.216.308.4325  
danw@jenne.com 

Jenne® Territory Sales Managers, Inside Sales and Support Teams 1.800.422.6191  

Senior Director,
 Avaya Enterprise 

Bill Paul
1.800.422.6191 ext 3176

Direct: 1.440.471.3176
Fax: 1.440.471.3276

Mobile: 1.216.406.2509
bpaul@jenne.com 

Field Territory Sales Managers Inside Sales Associates and Support
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Marc Ackerman
Business Development 
Manager, Enterprise
1.800.422.6191 ext 3142
Direct: 1.440.471.3142
Mobile:  1.864.517.9144
mackerman@jenne.com 

Tom Oldham 
Technical Sales Support,
Video Conferencing
1.800.422.6191 ext 3127
Direct: 1.440.471.3127
Mobile: 1.512.820.5617
toldham@jenne.com 

Debra Forney
Avaya SME 
On-Boarding Specialist
1.800.422.6191 ext 3180
Direct: 1.440.471.3180
Mobile: 1.440.822.5574
dforney@jenne.com 

Chuck MacDonald
Technical Sales Support 
Avaya Video Solutions
1.800.422.6191 ext 2808
Direct: 1.440.580.2808
Mobile: 1.440.387.8435
cmacdonald@jenne.com 

Ryan Jozwiak
Avaya Service Business
Development Manager
1.800.422.6191 ext 2807
Direct: 1.440.471.2807
Mobile: 1.440.387.6676
rjozwiak@jenne.com 

Eileen Brauer
Avaya Enterprise 
On-Boarding Specialist
1.800.422.6191 ext 3432
Direct: 1.440.471.3432
Mobile: 1.440.315.4179
ebrauer@jenne.com 

Vice President
of  US Sales

Ken Fabozzi 
1.800.422.6191 ext 3417

Direct: 1.440.471.3417
Fax: 1.440.471.3457

Mobile: 1.716.228.1352
kfabozzi@jenne.com 

1.800.422.6191 ext 3116
Direct: 1.440.471. 3116 
Fax: 1.440.471.3216
Mobile: 1.216.308.4325
danw@jenne.com

   

Susan Wilson  AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, 
NC, SC, TN

1.800.422.6191 ext 3445
Direct:  1.440.471.3445
Fax: 1.440.471.3495
Mobile: 1.770.408.8903
swilson@jenne.com

Linda Rosenhauch

1.800.422.6191 ext 3273
Direct: 1.440.471.3273
Mobile: 1.201.396.1070
lrosenhauch@jenne.com 

   CT, MA,
   ME, NH, NJ, NY, RI, VT

1.800.422.6191 ext 3185
Direct: 1.440.471.3185
Fax: 1.440.471.3285
Mobile: 1.612.437.1894
prubel@jenne.com 

Patti Rubel   IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, 
MO, MT, ND, NE, OR, SD, WA, WI, WY
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1.800.422.6191 ext 3179
Direct: 1.440.471.3179
Fax: 1.440.471.3279
Mobile: 1.301.233.8153
bsmith@jenne.com 

Bob Smith   DC, DE, KY, MD, PA,
VA, WV
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INSIDE SALES AND SUPPORT: 

Frank Kelley , Team Leader   fkelley@jenne.com          440.471.3171

Josh Coleman  jcoleman@jenne.com   440.471.2805

Chris Dalton cdalton@jenne.com  440.471.2806

Al Hudak ahudak@jenne.com  440.471.3114

Matt McCowan  mmccowan@jenne.com   440.471.3443

Dan Miller dmiller@jenne.com  440.471.3169

Kelly Vinning kvinning@jenne.com  440.471.3106

Joe Labate Jr. , Team Leader joel@jenne.com    440.471.3118

Joe Afanador jafanador@jenne.com    440.471.3437

Andrew Dominick  adominick@jenne.com   440.471.3441

Tim Meanor tmeanor@jenne.com 440.471.3436

Mike Nori    mnori@jenne.com         440.471.3109

Kevin Soltzberg ksoltzberg@jenne.com 440.471.3152

Milton Perez, Team Leader  mperez@jenne.com       440.471.3157

Nick Clawson nclawson@jenne.com  440.471.3418

Claudio Labate   clabate@jenne.com      440.471.3153

AJ Loewe aloewe@jenne.com  440.471.3163

Jeremy Mitchell jmitchell@jenne.com 440.471.3188

Brian Rickel  brickel@jenne.com   440.471.3170

Pete Sandrev  psandrev@jenne.com      440.471.3429
 

SALES OPERATIONS ADMINISTRATOR:

Katie Skalbeck kskalbeck@jenne.com     440.471.3167

CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPPORT TEAM LEADER:

Lori Daley ldaley@jenne.com     440.471.3117

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALISTS:

Kate Calvey kcalvey@jenne.com  440.471.3137

Jennifer Collins jcollins@jenne.com  440.471.3177

Barb Gilles bgilles@jenne.com  440.471.3416

 Karen Hill khill@jenne.com   440.471.3424

Terry Hyland thyland @jenne.com   440.471.3448

 Angie Kolenda akolenda@jenne.com   440.471.3425

 Jaime Ondeka     jondeka@jenne.com     440.471.3449
  


